-MENU-

DINNER

Includes Parkside House, Caesar Salad, or Strawberry Salad (add 1.99)
and two delicious sides. Served with dinner rolls and butter.

OPTIOL 1

@_,_ 22.99 per person
(Choose 2 Entrées: Category A + Category A)

@ i o 25.99 per person
(Choose 2 Entrées: Category A + Category B)

i e 28.99 per person
(Choose 2 Entrées: Category B + Category B)

CATEGORY A CATEGORY B
® Cilantro-Lime @ 6 0z Grilled Salmon with
Grilled Chicken Mustard Dill Sauce

@ Roasted Chicken Pasta @ 4 oz. Filet Medallion
@ Homestyle Meatloaf @ Teriyaki Filet Kabob
@ Savory Pot Roast @ Wild Turkey Pork Chop

® Chicken Florentine @® Blackened Salmon
with Pico de Gallo

Parkside
GRILL

CHIO/0)SER2

SIDES

O Steamed Broccoli

O Asparagus (add 1.49)

O Steamed Green Beans

O Herb Roasted Potatoes

O Shiitake Mushroom Rice Pilaf
O Baked Potatoes (add 1.99)

O Cheddar Mashed Potatoes

O Homemade Potato Chips

ADIDROINIS

APPETIZERS (add onfor2.50 per person)

O Fresh Fruit Platter
O Domestic Cheese Platter
with Assorted Crackers
O Garden Fresh Vegetables
Served with Ranch Dressing
O Hot Spinach Artichoke Dip Served
with Fresh Corn Tortilla Chips
O Hot Ham & Cheese Sliders (add .99)
O Chilled Jumbo Gulf Shrimp Served
with Tangy Cocktail Sauce (add 2.99)
O Mini Teriyaki Filet Kabob (add 2.99)

338 N Peters Road - Knoxville, TN 37922
(865) 862-5358 - parksidegrill.com




-MENU-

LUNCH

Includes Parkside house, Caesar Salad, or Strawberry Salad (add 1.99)

and a delicious side. Served with fresh baked bread and butter.

® 4 oz Filet Medallion

® 6 0z Grilled Atlantic Salmon
with Mustard Dill Sauce

@ Teriyaki Filet Kabob

@ Homestyle Meatloaf

@® Blackened Steak Pasta

@® Spicy Shrimp and Chicken Pasta
@ 5 oz Grilled Sirloin

@ Tennessee Jack Grilled Chicken
@® Wild Turkey Pork Chop

@® Cilantro-Lime Marinated Chicken Breast
@ Parkside Cheeseburger

@ Roasted Chicken Pasta

@® 1/2 Colossal Club Sandwich

16.99
16.99

16.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
14.99
14.99
13.99
12.99
11.99

Parkside
GRILL

WESSERTS

O STRAWBERRY CAKE 3.75
Athree layer strawberry cake, topped
with homemade cream cheese frosting.

O TWO LAYER KEY LIME PIE 3.75
One layer of traditional custard key
lime pie topped with a layer of
whipped key lime cream cheese in
a deep dish graham cracker crust.

O KAHLUA FUDGE BROWNIE 3.49
A chocolate brownie covered with
a layer of fudge and pecans.

O STRAWBERRY CUPCAKE 1.99

O COOKIES 6.00
Per dozen.

RIS

PER GALLON 7.99
O Sweetened Tea

O Unsweetened Tea
O Lemonade

*Delivery minimum $300 excluding taxes
and service fee.
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